
Year 10 Mocks Timetable 17th June – 28th June 2024 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WEEK 5 Monday 17 June Tuesday 18 June Wednesday 19 June Thursday 20 June Friday 21 June 

Y     INSET 
 

AM 
English Language (1hr 45min)  
 
 
 

Maths P1 (1hr 30min) 
 

Trilogy Biology (1hr) 
GCSE Biology (1hr 30min) 
 
 

RE (1hr 30min) 
 

 

      

 
PM 

History P1 (1hr 25min) 
 
Geography P1 (1hr 30min) 
 

Art Group 10B (2hrs) AA1 
 
Health (1hr) 
 

Computer Science P1 (1hr 
30min) 
 
 

Period 3 GCSE PE (1hr) 
 

 

 



Year 10 Mocks Timetable 17th June – 28th June 2024 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

WEEK 5 Monday 24 June Tuesday 25 June Wednesday 26 June Thursday 27 June Friday 28 June 

X    Transi�on Day  

 
AM 

Maths P2 (1hr 30min) 
 
 
 

Trilogy Chemistry (1hr) 
GCSE Chemistry (1hr 30min) 
 
 

History P2 (55min) 
 
 

English Literature P1 (2hr)  
 
Break 
 
Trilogy Physics (1hr) 
GCSE Physics (1hr 30min) 
 
Early Finish 12.45pm  
Transi�on Day 

 
 

      

 
PM 

Music (1hr) 
 
Computer Science P2  
(1hr 30min) 
 
Hospitality (1hr 30min) 
 
 

iMedia (1hr) 
Art (2hr) 10C NA1 
 
 

Spanish Wri�ng (1hr) 
 
Spanish Listening (30min) 
Spanish Reading (30min) 
 

  
 

 


